Boeing Boeing
Lance Perl
Assistant Sound Designer

Have cue list complete
Finalize speaker placement
Fall Break

Sound Deadlines

Have sound design completed in cue labs

Speakers and routing complete
Set Up Com (Night)

Dry Tech

Wet Tech

Move com to booth

PERF Dates

Version 1
October 2nd, 2017

COLLEGE

BREVARD"]’ =

10.09.17
10.13.17
10.14.17 - 10.22.17
11.01.17
11.07.17
11.09.17
11.10.17
11.11.17
11.13.17
11.16.17 - 11.19.17



