Boeing Boeing Lance Perl Assistant Sound Designer



Sound Deadlines

Have cue list complete	10.09.17
Finalize speaker placement	10.13.17
Fall Break	10.14.17 - 10.22.17
Have sound design completed in cue labs	11.01.17
Speakers and routing complete	11.07.17
Set Up Com (Night)	11.09.17
Dry Tech	11.10.17
Wet Tech	11.11.17
Move com to booth	11.13.17
PERF Dates	11.16.17 - 11.19.17